L130000 21222

(Re	questor's Name)	
		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500293298155

500293298155 12/19/16--01048--003 ***8.75

12/23/16--01019--014 **16.25

FILED
2016 DEC 22 P 3: 55
SECKETARY OF STATE
TALL ANASSES OF STATE

D. BRUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 20, 2016

SCOTT RAYNER P.O. BOX 25 GULF BREEZE, FL 32562

SUBJECT: WISE CHOICE HOLDINGS, LLC

Ref. Number: L13000021222

We have received your document for WISE CHOICE HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$8.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file your limited liability company document is \$25. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy (optional) requested and an additional \$5 for each certificate of status (optional) requested.

There is a balance due of \$16.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calfu (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00026965

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
Wise Cho	ice Holdings, LLC				
3010CC1.	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company			
	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	•			
	Scott Rayner				
		Name of Person		-	
		Firm/Company		-	
	P.O. Box 25			=	
		Address		ALLA SECH	
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32562			2016 DEC 22 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE	
	scottrayner@incitesolution			RY OF SEE, F	
For further information of	E-mail address: concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	3: 56 STATE LORIO;	
Scott Rayner .		850 255-7459 at ()			
Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Numbe	г	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ate of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Wise Choice Holdings, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Con</u> (A Florida Limit	npany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing Florida document number <u>L13000021222</u> .	nny were filed on 02/11/13	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	iability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2016 DEC
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our regards and	or the right of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address h	iere:	DA S
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street uddress	
_	, Florida	
	Circ	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
• AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Joseph Bryant	2270 Highway 87	Add
		Navarre, FL 32566	Remove
			Change
MGR	Scott Rayner	P.O. Box 25	Add
		Gulf Breeze, FL 32562	Remove
			□ Change
		·····	Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add ALCARE DE Remove
			C 22 D 3: 56 ASSEE, FLORIDA Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change

				· · · · · ·			
							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>		
		<u></u>		<u></u>			
							
						70 8	
		<u>_</u>				二二 二二	_ n
						AHAS	— Г
	<u>. </u>				<u> </u>	RY OF	_ 11
						50	
							<u>л</u>
fan effectiv Note: If tl		e must be specific a is block does not	and cannot be pri t meet the appl	icable statutory f	or more than 90 days	optional) s after filing.) Pursuant to s, this date will not be	
	d specifies a dela th day after the			ot an effectiv	e time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the ea	arlier of:
		١	, 2016				
The 90	ecember o	<u> </u>	, <u>2010</u>	 ·			
The 90	ccember o		2	horized representa			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00